Beginner

Simple Future Tense Wh- Questions: Fill-Blanks Quiz 9

QIFAW9

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Simple Future Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

(run) in the park?

(sleep) in the sun?

(travel) to the city next week?

(do) to improve their performance?

(not/ attend) the party?

(do) in the park?

(bring) to the party?

(live) after the move?

(celebrate) the championship?

(sing) in the morning?

(not/ come) inside the house?

(do) after school?

(paint) the new mural?

(not/ leave) the building?

(arrive) at school tomorrow?

(jump) on the table?

(return) from migration?

(play) with the yarn?

(not / fetch) the ball?

(fly) during the day?

(eat) dinner tonight?

(not/ help) with the project?

(sleep) inits bed?

(plant) in the garden this week?

Where a dog
How acat
How we
What ateam
Why several children
What several birds
What some people
Where the family
When ateam
What the birds
Why acat
What a child
When an artist
Why aman
When the students
When acat
When several birds
Who acat
Why a dog
Where several birds
When the children
Why some people
When adog
What a gardener
What a team of doctors

(do) to help the patient?
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Answer Sheet (QOFAW9)

Simple Future Tense: Wh- Questions: Beginner Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 9

1) will/run
2) will/sleep
3) will/travel
4) will/do

5) won't/attend

6) will/do
7) will/ bring
8) will/live

9) will/ celebrate
10) will/sing
11) won't/ come
12) will/do
13) will/ paint
14) won't/leave
15)  will/ arrive
16) will/ jump
17)  will/ return
18) will/ play
19) won't/fetch
20) will/fly
21) will/eat

22) won't/help

23) will/sleep
24) will/ plant
25) will/do

scan or click here for more pdfs

Free to copy for classroom or personal use. Not allowed to publish without permission. © ingilizceciyiz.com


https://www.ingilizceciyiz.com/english-tenses-exercises-ingilizce-zamanlar-worksheet-pdf-indir
https://www.ingilizceciyiz.com

